
2021001 Wilson GN Grand Prix
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA30068 GN

A1

[1] Steyn DIPPENAAR

BYE

3

4

TSA991747

TSA031066

GN

GN

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

Christon BASSON 6-0, 4-6, 6-3

5

6

TSA031351

TSA931214

Evan MARITZ

Erick DE JAGER 6-2, 6-3

7

8

TSA011385

TSA040168

Caleb VAN WIJK

[7] Yarona MORULE 6-0, 6-3

9

10

TSA048635

TSA031015

GN

GN

[4] Francois  VAN WYK

Damian SCHLEBUSCH 6-2, 6-2

11

12

TSA021262

TSA851182 GC

Tiaan JACOBS

Ngcobo SCELO 6-3, 6-3

13

14

TSA021500

TSA030759

LIM

GN

LJ FICK

Heinrich LINDEQUE 6-3, 6-3

15

16

TSA991704

TSA001315

GE

KZN

Luke CLIFTON

[6] Munashe TEBURU 6-7(4), 6-2, 6-4

17

18

TSA031355

TSA001635

GE

GN

[5] Logan STOLTZ

Jannik GEVERS 6-3, 6-3

19

20

TSA031349

TSA030625

GN

NW

Gustav HEFER

Deon KEARNS 6-3, 6-1

21

22

TSA031334

TSA061299

GC

GE

Luke CAREY

Boitshepo MAAKE 7-5, 6-4

23

24

TSA048687

TSA040071

Winelands

GC

Ernst GOUWS

[3] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI 7-6(6), 6-4

25

26

TSA040481

TSA021469

GC

NW

[8] Oliver NAUDE

JACOBUS  MOUTON 6-2, 6-1

27

28

TSA048607

TSA048601

GN

KZN

Jean BADENHORST 

Daniel WATSON 7-6(7), 6-2

29

30

TSA031285

TSA030306

GC Logan Gavin ENGELA

Geneil ALBERTS 6-4, 0-6, 6-3

31

32
TSA048660 GC

A16

BYE

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

[1] Steyn DIPPENAAR

Christon BASSON

6-0, 6-0

Erick DE JAGER

[7] Yarona MORULE

6-3, 6-1

[4] Francois  VAN WYK

Ngcobo SCELO

6-3, 6-4

Heinrich LINDEQUE

[6] Munashe TEBURU

6-3, 6-4

Jannik GEVERS

Gustav HEFER

6-2, 7-6

Boitshepo MAAKE

[3] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

6-7(8), 6-2, 6-2

[8] Oliver NAUDE

Jean BADENHORST 

6-4, 6-2

Logan Gavin ENGELA

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

6-1, 6-0

[1] Steyn DIPPENAAR

[7] Yarona MORULE

5-7, 6-2, 6-3

[4] Francois  VAN WYK

[6] Munashe TEBURU

7-5, 7-6(4)

Jannik GEVERS

[3] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

6-3, 6-3

[8] Oliver NAUDE

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

6-0, 6-1

[7] Yarona MORULE

[4] Francois  VAN WYK

6-1, 7-6(4)

Jannik GEVERS

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

6-4, 6-4

[7] Yarona MORULE

Jannik GEVERS

6-1, 6-3

[7] Yarona MORULE

[4] Francois  VAN WYK

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA 3-6, 6-1, 10-4

3/4 Playoff

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

[1] Steyn DIPPENAAR

[6] Munashe TEBURU 2-6, 6-1, 10-7

[3] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

[8] Oliver NAUDE 7-5, 6-4

[1] Steyn DIPPENAAR

[3] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

7-5, 6-4

5/6 Playoff

[3] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI



[6] Munashe TEBURU

[8] Oliver NAUDE 6-4, 2-6, 10-6

7/8 Playoff

[6] Munashe TEBURU

Christon BASSON

Erick DE JAGER 6-0, 6-1

Ngcobo SCELO

Heinrich LINDEQUE 6-2, 6-1

Gustav HEFER

Boitshepo MAAKE 6-3, 3-6, 10-8

Jean BADENHORST 

Logan Gavin ENGELA 6-4, 7-5

Erick DE JAGER

Heinrich LINDEQUE

6-1, 1-6, 12-10

Gustav HEFER

Jean BADENHORST 

6-3, 6-7(5), 10-5

Erick DE JAGER

Gustav HEFER

6-3, 7-5

9/10 Playoff

Gustav HEFER

Heinrich LINDEQUE

Jean BADENHORST 2-6, 6-1, 11-9

11/12 Playoff

Jean BADENHORST 

Christon BASSON

Ngcobo SCELO 6-0, 6-1

Boitshepo MAAKE

Logan Gavin ENGELA 7-5, 6-3

Ngcobo SCELO

Boitshepo MAAKE

6-3, 6-1

13/14 Playoff

Boitshepo MAAKE

Christon BASSON

Logan Gavin ENGELA 6-3, 6-0

15/16 Playoff

Logan Gavin ENGELA

I1

BYE

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

Evan MARITZ

Caleb VAN WIJK 6-3, 6-2

Damian SCHLEBUSCH

Tiaan JACOBS 6-3, 7-6(6)

LJ FICK

Luke CLIFTON 3-6, 7-5, 10-2

[5] Logan STOLTZ

Deon KEARNS 6-2, 6-0

Luke CAREY

Ernst GOUWS 6-3, 6-2

JACOBUS  MOUTON

Daniel WATSON 6-3, 6-1

I8

Geneil ALBERTS

BYE

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

Caleb VAN WIJK

6-0, 6-2

Damian SCHLEBUSCH

Luke CLIFTON

6-0, 6-4

[5] Logan STOLTZ

Ernst GOUWS

6-1, 2-6, 10-3

Daniel WATSON

Geneil ALBERTS

3-6, 7-5, 10-5

Caleb VAN WIJK

Luke CLIFTON

6-7, 6-2, 11-9

Ernst GOUWS

Daniel WATSON

6-1, 6-3

Caleb VAN WIJK

Ernst GOUWS

6-1, 6-0

17/18 Playoff

Ernst GOUWS

Luke CLIFTON

Daniel WATSON 6-1, 6-2

19/20 Playoff

Luke CLIFTON



Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

Damian SCHLEBUSCH 6-1, 6-2

[5] Logan STOLTZ

Geneil ALBERTS 6-3, 6-0

Damian SCHLEBUSCH

[5] Logan STOLTZ

6-0, 6-0

21/22 Playoff

[5] Logan STOLTZ

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

Geneil ALBERTS 6-0, 6-1

23/24 Playoff

Geneil ALBERTS

M1

BYE

Evan MARITZ

Tiaan JACOBS

LJ FICK 6-7(6), 6-3, 10-8

Deon KEARNS

Luke CAREY 6-0, 6-0

M4

JACOBUS  MOUTON

BYE

Evan MARITZ

Tiaan JACOBS

6-4, 6-2

Luke CAREY

JACOBUS  MOUTON

6-2, 6-0

Evan MARITZ

Luke CAREY

6-3, 6-4

25/26 Playoff

Luke CAREY

Tiaan JACOBS

JACOBUS  MOUTON 6-2, 6-2

27/28 Playoff

Tiaan JACOBS

O1

BYE

LJ FICK

O2

Deon KEARNS

BYE

LJ FICK

Deon KEARNS

7-5, 6-1

29/30 Playoff

LJ FICK

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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